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2010 Empire State Games

Team Stats
CENTRAL
NEW YORK CITY

14 | 46
6 15

29
11

63%
73%

Scoring by Quarter
CENTRAL

NEW YORK CITY

7/22/2010

Date
Time

Location CANISIUS COLLEGE

30%
40%

48%
55%

Tech Win
8 1 10 0/0 16/23  70% 1 12/13 | 92.3%
1 0 | 0.0 0/1 7123 30% 2 14/23 | 60.9%
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Player
Cam Buglione
Joe Corapi
Austin Curtis
Dan Distefano
Dylan Donahue
Tim Edwards
Connor Ferrito
Thomas Grimm
Alex Hatem
Derek Kehoe
Matt Kopp
Riley Lasda
Gerry O’Brien
Nick Piroli
Kevin Rice
John Sabert
Joe Snyder
Ari Waffle
Tyler White
Brett Williams
Tyler White
Brett Williams

Totals

Goalie Stats

4 Dan Distefano
Tyler White

Face-off

6 Tim Edwards
Riley Lasda

X |OTHER
Totals

Scoring Table

C-N
1-0
1-1
2-1
3-1
4-1
4-2
5-2
6-2
7-2
8-2
9-2

10-2

11-2

12-2

12-3

13-3

14-3

14-4

14-5

14-6

T [QRT|TIME
C 1 743
6:22
1:44
8:25
6:35
5:09
4:02
3:26
0:56
0:32
8:44
4:55
0:12
8:06
7:18
5:32
4:42
4:06
2:55
0:00
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| | A | shots |shoton| GB |TKS| P

1
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1
2
1
1
1
1
2 | 4
3
1
14| 7

20.00
20.00

90.0%
55.6%
50.0%

GOAL BY
Kevin Rice
Neil Hamamoto
Connor Ferrito
Brett Williams
Dylan Donahue
Neil Hamamoto
Tim Edwards
Riley Lasda
Nick Piroli
Ari Waffle
Dylan Donahue
Derek Kehoe
Connor Ferrito
Ari Waffle
Michael Lofrese
Kevin Rice
Ari Waffle
Mark Phillips
Neil Hamamoto
Mark Phillips
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46

G

9
2

Toch
0 1

8
5
2

1
1 2
5 1
1 4
3 1
2
2 1
2 6 1
3 2
2 4
2
4 2 1
4 3 2
1
4 2
2
29 34 8 1

5 4

2 0.0%

ASSIST BY

Dylan Donahue
Kevin Rice
Kevin Rice

Thomas Grimm
Kevin Rice

Kevin Rice
Joe Corapi

Michael Lofrese

55.6%

MU | MD

NEW YORK CITY

# | Player | G | A | Shots |Shot Onl (€]=) | TKS | B
1 ' D| Christopher Doyle 1
2 'M RobertEvans Il 4 1
3 G Chris Fiore 2
4 'M Tim Ford
5 'M Dylan Fowler 3 1
6 am Hugo Francis
7 |A. Neil Hamamoto 3 6 5 4
8 D Theo Kalogerakis
9 D Devin Keskinkaya
10 ' A| Michael Lofrese 1 1 1 1
11 am Joeseph Madrazo 3
12 |M Henry Moser 1 1
13 M| Will Nollmann 1
14 |D| will Otremba 2
15 | A Mark Philips 2 4 4 2
16 M Gregory Pietroforte
17 D Michael Shanahan
18 D Nader Sharif-Emami 2
19 |G James Superka
20 D Ryan Nardi
C James Superka
C Ryan Nardi
Totals 6 1 15 11 24 1 0]
Goalie Stats GA
3 Chris Fiore 40.00 29 15 14 51.7%

19 | James Superka 0

Face-off Tech W| Tech L
11 | Joeseph Madrazo 33.3% 4 9 1 1
1 Christopher Doyle 40.0% 1 3 1 0
X |OTHER 0.0% 0 3 0 0
Totals 5 2 1

PLAYER
Joe Snyder

INFRACTION
SLASH

QRT(TIME| PT | T Scd

4 7:18 1.0 C
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